


Setup Data

Model No.

JR3061T

Barcode

0088381867009

Description

32MM RECIPRO SAW
1250W VARIABLE
SPEED

Packaging
Dimensions
LxWxH (cm)

55x31x 12.5cm

Packaged
Item
Weight
(kg)

6.15kg




Product Objectives

« Designed for tasks such as demolition, wood cutting, metal cutting,
plaster, and plastics

« Improve efficiency by using vertical crank mechanism which
reduces vibration transferred to end user for smoother cutting




Product Overview

Rafter hook

Lock-on button

LED job light

Variable Speed Trigger

Soft grip for increased comfort

Tool-less shoe adjustment j>

Tool-less blade change




Product Specification Sheet

* Powerful motor - 1,250W* motor delivers up to 3,000 strokes
per minute

« Vertical crank mechanism - redesigned to rotate vertically
instead of horizontally, giving smoother cutting and less
vibration to the user

« Tool-less blade change - one touch tool-less blade change for
fast blade installation and removal

« Tool-less shoe adjustment - Position of shoe can be adjusted

Max. cutting capacities in wood 255mm _ ) ) ) > )

" _ - 120 with five levels, simply pull the shoe adjusting lever to adjust
. cutt t .

¢ CUHNG Capactties I PR m depth of cut and extend blade life

Length of stroke 30mm

Sl e e 0 - 3,000spm - Variable speed trigger - large 2-finger variable speed trigger
_ o for precise cutting in a wide range of applications

Continuous rating input 1,250W

Dictalliensth A « Lock-on button - for continuous operation, pull the switch

Net weight 3.8kg trigger than push in the lock button

Power supply cord 2.0m

« Tool hook - secure the tool when not in use

*Continuous rating input




Advantages

Durability

Powerful 1,250W (continuous rating input) Vertical crank mechanism reduces vibration for
motor provides 0 — 3,000spm smoother cutting

Tool-less blade change for fast and easy
Easy shoe adjustment by simply pulling the lever installation & removal




Our Range

Max. cutting capacities in wood
Max. cutting capacities in pipe
Length of stroke

Strokes per minute

Continuous rating input
Overall length

Net weight

Power supply cord

255mm

130mm
30mm
0 - 3,000spm
1,200W
447mm
3.2kg

2.0m

255mm
130mm
32mm
0 - 3,000spm
1,250W
487mm
3.8kg

2.0m

JR3051TK JR3061T JR3070CT

ANTI VIBRATION TECHNOLOGY

255mm
130mm
32mm
0-2,800spm
1,510W
485mm
4.4kg

2.0m



Accessories

Standard Accessories

T T [ Mot o ~—

B-05153

B-05038

B-05044

126939-0

821718-8

RECIPRO BLADE HCS
(WOOD/PVC)

RECIPRO BLADE BI-METAL
(METAL)

RECIPRO BLADE BI-METAL
(WOOD WITH NAILS /
ALUMINIUM / METAL)

Rafter Hook

Carry Case



